2 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli Color |
B0C1VJC6VZ ( GKD000547-MC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹287.50 1 ₹287.50 12% IGST ₹34.50 ₹322.00

TOTAL: ₹69.96 ₹653.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Fifty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLet4BRhFBpKxi5tlsb4oeoCft2hpBmv

Date & Time: 26/05/2023, 09:19:13
hrs

Invoice Value: 
653.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLF4TD (
GKD000545-MAC6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3dCDsXx4VriP36Cm7kVi Date & Time: 26/05/2023, 09:12:32 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Portable Laptop Stand with Mobile Stand for Desk
Easy to Carry Unique Design Cross Laptop Docking Station
Compatible with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design |
B0C27RKCPM ( GKD000188-MS ) 
HSN:4411

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxCOPEWgllrakVFjDud2bwGLrr5AH7fv

Date & Time: 26/05/2023, 07:48:37
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹666.96 1 ₹666.96 12% IGST ₹80.04 ₹747.00

TOTAL: ₹80.04 ₹747.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLesC3ohmIxW9MlFxX05yjqjt85zjcAe

Date & Time: 26/05/2023, 07:38:59
hrs

Invoice Value: 
747.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 5 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts for
Book Lovers Bookmarks Cute Design and Coloured Bookmark Book
Accessories (ecofriendly 5pc) | B0BQMYF971 ( GKD000539-MC ) 
HSN:44219090

₹99.11 1 ₹99.11 12% IGST ₹11.89 ₹111.00

TOTAL: ₹11.89 ₹111.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Eleven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :